
Beacon City School District Board of Education Meetings 2022-2023  

Beacon High School  

101 Matteawan Road 

Beacon, New York 12508                    Meetings open at 7:00 P.M. unless otherwise noted 

 

Tuesday July 5, 2022 Organizational Meeting 

Monday July 25, 2022  

   

Monday August 15, 2022  

Monday August 29, 2022  

   

Monday September 12, 2022  

Tuesday September 27, 2022  

   

Tuesday October 11, 2022  

Monday October 24, 2022 Board Recognition 

   

   

Monday November 7, 2022  

Monday November 21, 2022  

   

Monday December 12, 2022  

   

Monday January 9, 2023  

Monday January 23, 2023  

   

Monday February 6, 2023  

Tuesday February 21, 2023  

   

Monday March 13, 2023  

Monday March 27, 2023  

   

Monday April 17, 2023 Budget Presentation 

Tuesday April 25, 2023 BOCES Budget Vote 

 

   

Monday May 8, 2023 Budget Hearing 

Tuesday May 16, 2023 Budget Vote and Election 

  Canvass of Votes 9:15 p.m. 

-no regular business 

 

   

Monday June 5, 2023  

Tuesday June 20, 2023 Tenure & Retiree Recognition 
 
Adopted: June 6, 2022 


